Compensation Report

Church(es)

Please select your Conference

First Name

Last Name

Clergy Status at Time of Filing

Total Appointment Time

Charge Conference Date

Salary Effective Start Date

Cash Salary

Utilities and Furnishings Allowance
Housing Tags

Parsonage Fair Rental Value

Total Cash Compensation

Plan Compensation

CRSP Cost to Church

CPP Cost to Church

Charge Church Premium For Group Health Insurance
Total Benefit Costs

Accountable Reimbursement Budget
Total Cost for Total Appointment Time
Pastor Signature (type your name)

Local Church Rep Signature (type your name)

Church SHORT Name

Church SHORT Name

Eilidh Lowery FE - ELDER IN FULL CONN Full Time

Oregon-ldaho

Eilidh

Lowery

FE - ELDER IN FULL CONN
Full Time

10/16/2022 12:00:00 PM
1/1/2023

$42,390

$5,000

Has Parsonage
$2,000.00

$47,390.00

$59,238

$7,700.94

$1,77714

$14,400.00

$23,878.08

$3,600.00

$74,868.08

Eilidh Lowery

Jim Lamb

Sellwood Faith Community-
Portland

Trinity-Portland



