Compensation Report

Eilidh Lowery FE - ELDER IN FULL CONN Full Time

Oregon-Idaho	Please select your Conference
Eilidh	First Name
Lowery	Last Name
FE - ELDER IN FULL CONN	Clergy Status at Time of Filing
Full Time	Total Appointment Time
10/16/2022 12:00:00 PM	Charge Conference Date
1/1/2023	Salary Effective Start Date
\$42,390	Cash Salary
\$5,000	Utilities and Furnishings Allowance
Has Parsonage	Housing Tags
\$2,000.00	Parsonage Fair Rental Value
\$47,390.00	Total Cash Compensation
\$59,238	Plan Compensation
\$7,700.94	CRSP Cost to Church
\$1,777.14	CPP Cost to Church
\$14,400.00	Charge Church Premium For Group Health Insurance
\$23,878.08	Total Benefit Costs
\$3,600.00	Accountable Reimbursement Budget
\$74,868.08	Total Cost for Total Appointment Time
Eilidh Lowery	Pastor Signature (type your name)
Jim Lamb	Local Church Rep Signature (type your name)
	Church(es)
Sellwood Faith Community- Portland	Church SHORT Name
Trinity-Portland	Church SHORT Name